

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-0	085	Version:	3	Name:	Safeway Project Appeal	
Туре:	City	Resolutior	ı		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/3	/2012			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City	Council
On agenda:	12/1	8/2012			Final action:	12/18/2012	
Title:	From Rec App Mino App Reta	ommendat eals A12-1 or Variance licant That ail Of No M 6 And Cert	ion: Condu 46 & A12-1 es For A Re Includes A ore Than 9 ification Of	ent Óf uct A I 48, A vised New ,500 \$ The E	Planning And B Public Hearing A nd Approving Th Project Based L Safeway Grocer Square Feet Unc	uilding nd Upon Conclusion Adopt A F le Major Conditional Use Perm Jpon An Agreement Between T y Store Of No More Than 45,50 ler Case Numbers CMDV09-10 um For The College Avenue Sa	its, Design Review And he Appellants And The 00 Square Feet And 07, TPM-09889, ER09-
Sponsors:		-	·				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:						Report.pdf, 4. View Report.pdf nental Report.pdf, 8. 84159 CN	
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
12/18/2012	3	Oakland	rent Meetin Redevelop or Agency a	ment		opted as Amended	Pass

12/6/2012	2	Council *Rules & Legislation Committee	Continued
11/13/2012	1	* Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland City Council and the Youth Advisory Commission	Continued
10/4/2012	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled

Subject:Safeway Project Appeal

From: Department Of Planning And Building

Recommendation: Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Adopt A Resolution Denying The Appeals A12-146 & A12-148, And Approving The Major Conditional Use Permits, Design Review And Minor Variances For A Revised Project Based Upon An Agreement Between The Appellants And The Applicant That Includes A New Safeway Grocery Store Of No More Than 45,500 Square Feet And Retail Of No More Than 9,500 Square Feet Under Case Numbers CMDV09-107, TPM-09889, ER09-0006 And Certification Of The EIR And Addendum For The College Avenue Safeway Project Located At 6310 College Avenue(TITLE CHANGE)